Compton Unified School District

Charter School

ISANA Achernar Charter
TK-8th

Lifeline Education Charter
TK-12th

Today's Fresh Start-
Compton
TK-8"

Animo Compton Charter
School
Green Dot
6th _12th

Ingenium Clarion Charter
Middle School
6th _ 81h

KIPP Compton Community
School
TK-8t

Ingenium Barack Obama
Charter School
TK-5t

Address/Phone #

310 E. El Segundo Blvd.
Compton, CA 90222-2315
(310) 764-1234
https://isanaacademies.org/
Principal — Patrick Stickley

pstickley@isanaacademies.org

225 South Santa Fe Ave.
Compton, CA 90221-3240
(214) 207-1320
Upper Elementary:

357 E. Palmer Street
Compton, CA 90221
Lower Elementary:

415 S. Tamarind Avenue
Compton, CA 90220

https://www.lifelinecharterschool.com/

Principal — Obed Nartey

o.nartey@lifelinecharterschool.com

4513 Compton Boulevard
Compton, CA 90221
and
4514 Crenshaw Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90043
(310) 605-5194

https://www.todaysfreshstart.org/

Superintendent-Jeannette Parker
drieanetteparker@todaysfreshstart.org

Principal — Pierre Codio

13305 South San Pedro Street

Los Angeles, CA 90061
(323) 565-4415

http://ca.greendot.org/compton/

Principal- Chaleese Norman

chaleese.norman@animo.org

13305 South San Pedro Street

Los Angeles, CA 90061
Phone: 323-566-1965

http://ingeniumschools.org/iccms/

Principal- Gennay Crawford

gcrawford@ingeniumschools.org

1650 W. 134t S,
Compton, CA 90222
(323) 607-8811

https://enroll.kippla.org/site337.php

Principal- LeAnna Majors
Imajors@kippla.org

13305 South San Pedro Street

Los Angeles, CA 90061
Phone: 323-566-1965

https://barackobamacharter.org/

Principal- AnnMarie Smith

amsmith@ingeniumschools.org

Grades
Served
TK-8

TK-12

TK-8

6-10

6-8

TK-3

TK-5

Charter Term

07/1/21 - 06/30/26

07/01/17 - 06/30/22

2-year Extension
Expiration 06/30/24

07/01/18 - 06/30/23

2-year Extension
Expiration 06/30/25

07/01/18 - 06/30/23

2-year Extension
Expiration 06/30/25

07/01/18 - 06/30/23

2-year Extension
Expiration 06/30/25

07/01/18 - 06/30/23

2-year Extension
Expiration 06/30/25

07/01/19 - 06/30/24

2-year Extension
Expiration 06/30/26

Authorized Charter Schools 2021-22

CUSD FUA
Expiration Date
June 30, 2022

NA

NA

June 30, 2022

June 30, 2022

June 30, 2022

June 30, 2022
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